IBIS Cup 2025
Air Rifle Women & Women Junior

Lane

ONO O WN -~

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Startnr. Name

343 TOMALIN Jessica
347 HERRLI Martina

327 SORLI KRISTENSEN Leonora

325 MARCHAL Romane
334 CHUNG Allegra

269 VANNESTE Sofie

271 POSTIFFERI Ingrid
262 MAUTZ Leonie

344 MOHANDASS Ishwarya
275 MELDAL MOEN Andrea
261 VANONI Larissa

273 SVE Martine

340 BHARGAVA Anmol

320 NELLES Nicole

316 PEDERSEN Anna

280 ORDZANIKIDZE Julia
342 PEREIRA Aleisha

270 JAEGER Anke

311 GRIMBERG Bar

349 CHENIKOVA Ekaterina
341 WRIGHT Erin

279 HIDDING Daisy

332 KILL Jessica

268 VANDEVYVERE Emma
336 JOHN Chloe

352 CHRISTENSEN Mikkeline

326 MISFJORD Aurora
323 BIUNENS Annelore
346 TELA Alexia

315 BORVED Annabelle
265 FOLLMANN Alexandra
321 HENNES Sandra

338 RUDLAND Emily

329 PRESTKVERN SKARPODDE ¢

285 HITZ Sarina

312 HAVIV Rotem

331 GOFFETTE lsaure
283 SZABO Marta

289 KARLSSON Amanda
264 BERTELSEN Helle
339 HART Elizabeth
317 LAMBOUR Erynn
266 GEHLEN Melissa
313 KEIDAR Lia

348 SCHMID Alina

276 RIBE Viktoria

288 SPENNARE OLSSON Victoria
322 VANDROOGENBROECK Oces

335 PAGE Sophie
272 GHIES Anastasia
345 DUBSKA Barbora

274 FINNESTAD LUND Caroline

150 SIEDLER Alex

350 ROMANCUK Luena
281 BAKER Morgan

330 FOSSUM Marie

287 ZUGER Muriel

337 GRIFFITHS Shannon
277 IN'T GROEN lIse
319 DEWES Elena

Reflex Shooting - The Netherlands

Association

Great Britain - BRSP
Switzerland

Norway - Kisen MSL
Belgium

Great Britain - BRSP
Belgium - VSK
Monaco
Liechtenstein

Great Britain - BRSP
Norway - Kisen MSL
Liechtenstein
Norway - Kisen MSL
Great Britain - BRSP
Belgium - RSFO
Denmark - Viborg SF.
Luxembourg

Great Britain - BRSP
Belgium - VSK

Israel

Switzerland

Great Britain - BRSP
Reflex Shooting Team EU
Luxembourg
Belgium - VSK
Great Britain - BRSP
Denmark

Norway - Kisen MSL
Belgium - VSK
Switzerland
Denmark - Viborg SF.
Germany - SVS
Belgium - RSFO
Great Britain - BRSP
Norway - Kisen MSL
Switzerland

Israel

Luxembourg
Switzerland

Sweden

Denmark - Viborg SF.
Great Britain - BRSP
France - SGTN
Belgium - RSFO
Israel

Switzerland

Norway - Kisen MSL
Sweden

Belgium - VSK
Great Britain - BRSP
Moldova

Czechia

Norway - Kisen MSL

Luxembourg

Switzerland

Great Britain - BA
Norway - Kisen MSL
Switzerland

Great Britain - BRSP
Reflex Shooting Team EU
Germany - SVS

04-12-2025 01:54

13-12-2025 08:00 - 09:15

Discipline

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

AP
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

Individual
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RW 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RW 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RW 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
PM 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60

Team

Reflex Shooting - Match Manager (www.reflexshooting.nl)



IBIS Cup 2025
Air Rifle Women & Women Junior

Lane

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Startnr. Name

324 HERBILLON Lana
286 LEONE Chiara
328 VIKERTORPET Kari

282 RUSSO Fernanda Maria

314 FRYER Paige
351 BEER Alicia

333 SIGNORELLI PLAMER Sophie

267 LAMBRECHTS Tessa
263 BERTELSEN Rikke
278 VERSCHRAGEN Ine
284 JAGGI Vivien

318 MATHEY Janina

Reflex Shooting - The Netherlands

Association

Belgium - VSK
Switzerland

Norway - Kisen MSL
Argentina

Jersey

Switzerland

Great Britain - BRSP
Belgium - VSK

Denmark - Viborg SF.
Reflex Shooting Team EU
Switzerland

Germany - Brandenburger

04-12-2025 01:54

13-12-2025 08:00 - 09:15

Discipline
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

Individual
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RWJ 60
RW 60
RW 60
RW 60
RW 60
RWJ 60

Team

Reflex Shooting - Match Manager (www.reflexshooting.nl)



