

Air Rifle Women & Women Junior

13-12-2025 08:00 - 09:15

Lane	Startnr. Name	Association	Discipline	Individual	Team
1					
2	343 TOMALIN Jessica	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
3	347 HERRLI Martina	Switzerland	AR	RWJ	60
4	327 SORLI KRISTENSEN Leonora	Norway - Kisen MSL	AR	RWJ	60
5	325 MARCHAL Romane	Belgium	AR	RWJ	60
6	334 CHUNG Allegra	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
7	269 VANNESTE Sofie	Belgium - VSK	AR	RW	60
8	271 POSTIFFERI Ingrid	Monaco	AR	RW	60
9	262 MAUTZ Leonie	Liechtenstein	AR	RW	60
10	344 MOHANDASS Ishwarya	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
11	275 MELDAL MOEN Andrea	Norway - Kisen MSL	AR	RW	60
12	261 VANONI Larissa	Liechtenstein	AR	RW	60
13	273 SVE Martine	Norway - Kisen MSL	AR	RW	60
14	340 BHARGAVA Anmol	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
15	320 NELLES Nicole	Belgium - RSFO	AR	RWJ	60
16	316 PEDERSEN Anna	Denmark - Viborg SF.	AR	RWJ	60
17	280 ORDZANIKIDZE Julia	Luxembourg	AR	RW	60
18	342 PEREIRA Aleisha	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
19	270 JAEGER Anke	Belgium - VSK	AR	RW	60
20	311 GRIMBERG Bar	Israel	AR	RWJ	60
21	349 CHENIKOVA Ekaterina	Switzerland	AR	RWJ	60
22	341 WRIGHT Erin	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
23	279 HIDDING Daisy	Reflex Shooting Team EU	AR	RW	60
24	332 KILL Jessica	Luxembourg	AR	RWJ	60
25	268 VANDEVYVERE Emma	Belgium - VSK	AR	RW	60
26	336 JOHN Chloe	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
27	352 CHRISTENSEN Mikkeline	Denmark	AR	RWJ	60
28	326 MISFJORD Aurora	Norway - Kisen MSL	AR	RWJ	60
29	323 BIJNENS Annelore	Belgium - VSK	AR	RWJ	60
30	346 TELA Alexia	Switzerland	AR	RWJ	60
31	315 BORVED Annabelle	Denmark - Viborg SF.	AR	RWJ	60
32	265 FOLLMANN Alexandra	Germany - SVS	AR	RW	60
33	321 HENNES Sandra	Belgium - RSFO	AR	RWJ	60
34	338 RUDLAND Emily	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
35	329 PRESTKVERN SKARPODDE S	Norway - Kisen MSL	AR	RWJ	60
36	285 HITZ Sarina	Switzerland	AR	RW	60
37	312 HAVIV Rotem	Israel	AR	RWJ	60
38	331 GOFFETTE Isaure	Luxembourg	AR	RWJ	60
39	283 SZABO Marta	Switzerland	AR	RW	60
40	289 KARLSSON Amanda	Sweden	AR	RW	60
41	264 BERTELSEN Helle	Denmark - Viborg SF.	AR	RW	60
42	339 HART Elizabeth	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
43	317 LAMBOUR Erynn	France - SGTN	AR	RWJ	60
44	266 GEHLEN Melissa	Belgium - RSFO	AR	RW	60
45	313 KEIDAR Lia	Israel	AR	RWJ	60
46	348 SCHMID Alina	Switzerland	AR	RWJ	60
47	276 RIBE Viktoria	Norway - Kisen MSL	AR	RW	60
48	288 SPENNARE OLSSON Victoria	Sweden	AR	RW	60
49	322 VANDROOGENBROECK Oceas	Belgium - VSK	AR	RWJ	60
50	335 PAGE Sophie	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
51	272 GHIES Anastasia	Moldova	AR	RW	60
52	345 DUBSKA Barbora	Czechia	AR	RWJ	60
53	274 FINNESTAD LUND Caroline	Norway - Kisen MSL	AR	RW	60
54					
55					
56	150 SIEDLER Alex	Luxembourg	AP	PM	60
57	350 ROMANCUK Luena	Switzerland	AR	RWJ	60
58	281 BAKER Morgan	Great Britain - BA	AR	RW	60
59	330 FOSSUM Marie	Norway - Kisen MSL	AR	RWJ	60
60	287 ZÜGER Muriel	Switzerland	AR	RW	60
61	337 GRIFFITHS Shannon	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
62	277 IN 'T GROEN Ilse	Reflex Shooting Team EU	AR	RW	60
63	319 DEWES Elena	Germany - SVS	AR	RWJ	60

IBIS Cup 2025

04-12-2025 01:54

Air Rifle Women & Women Junior

13-12-2025 08:00 - 09:15

Lane	Startnr.	Name	Association	Discipline	Individual	Team
64	324	HERBILLON Lana	Belgium - VSK	AR	RWJ	60
65	286	LEONE Chiara	Switzerland	AR	RW	60
66	328	VIKERTORPET Kari	Norway - Kisen MSL	AR	RWJ	60
67	282	RUSSO Fernanda Maria	Argentina	AR	RW	60
68	314	FRYER Paige	Jersey	AR	RWJ	60
69	351	BEER Alicia	Switzerland	AR	RWJ	60
70	333	SIGNORELLI PLAMER Sophie	Great Britain - BRSP	AR	RWJ	60
71	267	LAMBRECHTS Tessa	Belgium - VSK	AR	RW	60
72	263	BERTELSEN Rikke	Denmark - Viborg SF.	AR	RW	60
73	278	VERSCHRAGEN Ine	Reflex Shooting Team EU	AR	RW	60
74	284	JÄGGI Vivien	Switzerland	AR	RW	60
75	318	MATHEY Janina	Germany - Brandenburger	AR	RWJ	60
76						